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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

120
121
122
123
124

TOULET JEAN-LOUIS
VIGNEAU LIONEL
BRUYERE FABRICE
GOUANELLE THIERRY
CEPRE CEDRIC

CRES RAPHAEL
LASTISNERES FREDERIC
QUANTIN CHRISTOPHE
MARCU JEROME
SUBERBIE MICHEL
MARROT PATRICK
SOUHARCE JEAN PAUL
DAFFOS DAVID

DAULT ARNAUD
BONZON MICHEL

SHAW ANDREW
CAUMONT PASCAL
CRAMPE MICHEL
DOMENE JOEL

SOUST MICHEL
MIERZEJEWSKI SACHA
SENTIER BRUNO
SOLANS PASCAL

LE TELLIER JEAN-PASCAL
GUINLE ALAIN

SEMENT JEAN-PIERRE
ACART LOUIS

THEN JOEL
TORTIGUE JEAN
ARBES EMILE

UNION CYCLISTE VIDOUZIEN
CYCLO CLUB DES ENCLAVES
TARBES CYCLISTE

CYCLO CLUB DU MADIRANAIS
A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT
TARBES CYCLISTE

CYCLO CLUB DES ENCLAVES
AVENIR CYCLISTE BAGNERES DE BIGORRE
DEJANTES 65

UNION CYCLISTE VIDOUZIEN
DEJANTES 65

CYCLO CLUB DU MADIRANAIS
DEJANTES 65

DEJANTES 65

COMMINGES VTT

DEJANTES 65

CYCLO CLUB DU MADIRANAIS

A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT

CYCLO CLUB DES ENCLAVES

CYCLO CLUB DU MADIRANAIS

DEJANTES 65

CYCLO CLUB DU MADIRANAIS

AVENIR CYCLISTE BAGNERES DE BIGORRE
A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT

A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT

CYCLO CLUB DU MADIRANAIS
VELO CLUB PIERREFITTE LUZ
UNION CYCLISTE VIDOUZIEN
CYCLO CLUB DU MADIRANAIS
VELO CLUB PIERREFITTE LUZ

65|50/59
65|50/59
65|50/59
65|50/59
65|50/59
65|50/59
65|50/59
65|50/59
65|50/59
65|50/59
65|50/59
65|50/59
65|50/59
65|50/59
31|50/59

65|60/69
65/60/69
65/60/69
65|60/69
65/60/69
65|60/69
65|60/69
65/60/69
65|60/69
65|60/69

65|70 ET +
65|70 ET +
65|70 ET +
65|70 ET +
65|70 ET +



170
171
172

160
161
162
163
164
165
166

150
151
152
153
154

80
81
82
83

86
87
88

91
92

95

130

133
134
135

137
138
139

AUBIER GAETAN
CHAUBET THIBAUT
COULOMB HUGO

CAMPAGNARI THEO
EXPERT JEAN
LAFFONT MAXIME
LARROZE OIHAN
TISNES TIMEO
WEIDER PERE TELIO
LECLERC LUBIN

COULOMB MAEL
LAFFITTE MARIN
LAVIGNE BAPTISTE
VELASCO JULES
ASSERQUET MAEL

CRAMPE MARINE

ROTH CHARLINE

MAY CLAIRE

MEILHAN CELINE

TAREAU TIFFENE
ROUSSELET GAELLE

SHAW SARAH
CHABOT ISABELLE

LAZONDE CORINNE

LISABOIS GABRIELLA

CAZE EMMY
MONTEGUT KOYUKI
BRACHET JEANNE

QUANTIN ELISE
CRES PAULINE
ASSERQUET MARIE

TARBES CYCLISTE
DEJANTES 65
DEJANTES 65

TARBES CYCLISTE

UNION CYCLISTE DU LAVEDAN
A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT
TARBES CYCLISTE

TARBES CYCLISTE

A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT
PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT

DEJANTES 65

AVENIR CYCLISTE BAGNERES DE BIGORRE
TARBES CYCLISTE

AVENIR CYCLISTE BAGNERES DE BIGORRE
UNION CYCLISTE DU LAVEDAN

A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT

TARBES CYCLISTE

DEJANTES 65

A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT

A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT
DEJANTES 65

DEJANTES 65
A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT

CYCLO CLUB DES ENCLAVES

CYCLO CLUB DU MADIRANAIS

PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT
TARBES CYCLISTE
VELO CLUB NAYAIS

A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT
TARBES CYCLISTE
UNION CYCLISTE DU LAVEDAN

65
65
65

65
65
65
65
65
65
65

65
65
65
65
65

65

65

65

65

65
65

15/16
15/16
15/16

13/14
13/14
13/14
13/14
13/14
13/14
13/14

11/12 ANS
11/12 ANS
11/12 ANS
11/12 ANS
11/12 ANS

20/29 FEM
20/29 FEM
30/39 FEM
40/49 FEM

40/49 FEM
40/49 FEM

65|50/59 FEM
65|50/59 FEM

65

65

65
65
64

65
65
65

60/69 FEM

11/12 ANS

13/14
13/14
13/14

15/16
15/16
15/16



70
71
72
73
74
75
76

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

ESCALIERE OIHAN
ESPENAN JOHAN
FARTHOUAT NATHAN
GONZALEZ TRYSTAN
LANCELLE THEO
LOIRE HORACIO
VEPER CHARLIE

MONTAGNOL JEREMY
BOURAHOUI NICOLAS
BRUYERE THOMAS
GUELIN JEROME
LARROUY HUGO
LARROUY AXEL
LANCELLE RENAUD
FERNANDES ARTHUR
DUJARDIN REMI
BONZON YANN

TARBES CYCLISTE

CYCLO CLUB DU MADIRANAIS

TARBES CYCLISTE

AVENIR CYCLISTE BAGNERES DE BIGORRE
DEJANTES 65

TARBES CYCLISTE

AVENIR CYCLISTE BAGNERES DE BIGORRE

A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT

TARBES CYCLISTE

TARBES CYCLISTE

AVENIR CYCLISTE BAGNERES DE BIGORRE
A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT

A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT

DEJANTES 65

DEJANTES 65

DEJANTES 65

COMMINGES VTT 31

PEDEMANAUD ALEXANDR UNION CYCLISTE VIDOUZIEN

MAUHOURAT DAVID
DAZZAN CLAUDE

DITHURBIDE JEROME

GENAIS MICKAEL
LAFFITTE GUY
LEDOUX JOFFREY
LAFENETRE THIBAUT
MILLET GEOFFREY
LAMOTHE DAVID
VIROLEAU PIERRE
FAVAREL JULIEN

LASSALLE JEAN FRANCOIS

COULOMB DAVID
LARROZE MAXIME
LISABOIS DAVY
ASSERQUET FRANCK
AUBIER FLORENT
FERNANDEZ MICKAEL

MONTEGUT ALEXANDRE

PRIGENT SEBASTIEN
FAR JULIEN
GAUTIER STEPHANE
MAUPOME DANIEL
OTIN JEAN-LUC
LOUIS DAMIEN
GIBANEL JEROME
LO THOMAS

AVENIR CYCLISTE BAGNERES DE BIGORRE
AVENIR CYCLISTE BAGNERES DE BIGORRE
A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT

TARBES CYCLISTE

AVENIR CYCLISTE BAGNERES DE BIGORRE
UNION CYCLISTE DU LAVEDAN

CYCLO CLUB DU MADIRANAIS

TARBES CYCLISTE

UNION CYCLISTE VIDOUZIEN

DEJANTES 65

COMMINGES VTT 31

A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT
DEJANTES 65

TARBES CYCLISTE

CYCLO CLUB DU MADIRANAIS
UNION CYCLISTE DU LAVEDAN
TARBES CYCLISTE

A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT
TARBES CYCLISTE

AVENIR CYCLISTE BAGNERES DE BIGORRE
A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT
CYCLO CLUB DES ENCLAVES
DEJANTES 65

A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT
COMMINGES VTT 31
GOURDAN POLIGNAN 31
DEJANTES 65

65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
31
31
65

65
65
65
65
65
65
65

65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
31

65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
31

17/19
17/19
17/19
17/19
17/19
17/19
17/19

20/29
20/29
20/29
20/29
20/29
20/29
20/29
20/29
20/29
20/29

30/39
30/39
30/39
30/39
30/39
30/39
30/39
30/39
30/39
30/39
30/39
30/39

40/49
40/49
40/49
40/49
40/49
40/49
40/49
40/49
40/49
40/49
40/49
40/49
40/49
40/49
40/49
40/49



